
Company Name Representative Name Email Address
Alternative Risk Solutions Lolly J. Leger Lolly@trinityclaims.com

Apple Adjusters Bill Schulenberg Bill.Schulenberg@appleadjusters.com

Argus Services Corp. Johnny Rogers Johnnyr@argusservices.net

Avizent Vance Root VRoot@Avizentrisk.com

Avizent Keith Bryant Kbryant@Avizentirsk.com

Broadspire/Crawford & Company Mike Behan Mike.Behan@choosebroadspire.com

Brown Claims Service Rodney A. Magee rmagee@brownclaims.com

Brown Claims Service Steve Brown sbrown@brownclaims.com

CCMSI Donnell Langley dlangley@ccmsi.com

CCMSI Karen Thurman Kthurman@CCMSI.com

Companion/AMFED Greg McLemore Greg.mclemore@amfed.com

CORVEL Deborah Tillman Deborah.tillman@corvel.com

CORVEL Angela Warren Angela-Warren@Corvel.com

CORVEL John Hogg John-Hogg@Corvel.com

Crawford & Company Landy Bownds Landy-bownds@us.crawco.com

Crawford & Company Antoine Green Antoine-Green@us.crawco.com

Crawford & Company Stephen Fox Steve-Fox@us.crawco.com

Crawford & Company Gloria Cunningham Sneed Gloria-Cunningham@us.crawco.com

F.A.Richard & Associates, Inc. Kirk Lindemann Kirk.Lindemann@fara.com

FARA M. Todd Richard Todd.Richard@fara.com

FARA Dan Clark Dan.Clark@fara.com
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FARA Dan Clark @

FARA Insurance Services David Richard David.Richard@FARA.com

FARA Insurance Services Laura Tarantino Laura.Tarantino@FARA.com

FARA Insurance Services David Sturgis David.Sturgis@FARA.com

FARA Insurance Services Kay Martin Kay.Martin@FARA.com

FW Insurance Services, LLC Felton Walters FWinsServices@aol.com

GAB Robins, Inc. Gee Gee Adams Adamsg@GABRobins.com

Gallagher Bassett Lori Owens Lori-Owens@gbtpa.com

Gallagher Bassett Neil Starrenburg Neil-Starrenburg@gbtpa.com

GENEX Jeff Lane Jeff.Lane@GenexServices.com

Hammerman & Gainer Judy Hendrix judyh@hng.com

Hammerman & Gainer Vanessa James vanessaj@hng.com

Hammerman & Gainer Don R. Johnson donj@hng.com

Hammerman & Gainer, Inc. Tammy Tomboli tammyd@hng.com

Hammerman & Gainer, Inc. Seth E. Keener, Jr. sekeenerjr@yahoo.com

HSLI Garrett LeJeune garrett@hsli.com

HSLI Glenn Landry glennlandry@hsli.com

Managed Care Innovations Monty McFaddon mmcfadden@mcinnovations.com

Managed Care Innovations Robert Cone RCone@mcinnovations.com

Mike Durham Mike Durham Pianojam@cox.net

N.A.R.M. Keith Burton Keithburton2008@comcast.net
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Company Name Representative Name Email Address
NCA Group, Inc. Jeff Schmitt JeffS@NCAGRP.com

North American Risk Leo Hughes leo@hughes-assoc.com

North American Risk Services Jamie Bernardo JBernardo@narisk.com

Risk Management Services Heather Lancaster hlancaster@rmsla.com

Risk Management Services, LLC Tracey Smith tsmith@rmsla.com

Risk Management Services, LLC Kathleen Bates kthlnbates@aol.com

Sedgwick CMS Paul King Paul.King@sedgwickcms.com

Sedgwick CMS Ray Wicker Raymond.wicker@sedgwickcms.com

SRS Wes Jordan Wesley.Jordan@SRSconnect.com

The Wallis Group Toby Wallis twallis@thewallisgroup.net

The Wallis Group Jill Doiron Jdoiron@thewallisgroup.net

Trinity Insurance Services Erie Hebert ehebertjr@charter.net

Trinity Insurance Services Misty Peters Misty@trinityclaims.com

Tristar Risk Management Patrick Mulcahy PatrickMulcahy@tristargroup.net

Worley Herb Carver herbc@worleyco.com

Worley Company Allen Carpenter acarpenter@worleyco.com
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